DLRG Landesverband Sachsen-Anhalt

Rettungssport
Bundeskader

Andrea Eling HSK
Undine Lauerwald HSK
Nicki Sophie Langner MD
Gina Zech HSK
Lena Oppermann HSK
Johanna Seilner HSK
Landeskader

LK1

Hanna Eschwege MD
Mathilda Fahrig HSK
Victoria Han HBS
Lydia Kriehme HSK
Elea Schobel MD
Gina Konig HBS
Mathilda Meif3ner MD
LK?2

Isabella Leineweber HSK
Lilly Gutschlich HSK
Elisabeth Krziwanie HSK
Ava Best HSK
Klara Aumann HSK
Antonia Marcinkowski HSK
Lotta Augustin HSK
Nina Rothhoff HSK
Patricia Grincova HBS
LK3

Frida Jittner HSK
Insa GOrner HBS
Anna Sophia Wolter HSK
Lia Friedrich HSK
Renee Gold MD
Elli Nothnick HSK
Leni Kirchhoff MD
LK 4

Henriette Dames HSK
Anna Oberling HSK
Emma Ben Amor MD

Holger Friedrich, Landestrainer

HSK
HSK
HSK
HSK

HSK
HSK
HBS
HSK

HSK
MD
HSK
MD

HSK
HSK
HSK
HSK
HSK
MD

HBS
HBS

HSK
WER
MD
MD

Kaderliste 2024

2001 Fabian Thorwesten

2002 Maximilian Vinz

2002 Jesse Noah Benedikt

2005 Fabian Herrmann

2005 Florian Paul Leineweber HSK

2005

2012 Henrik Wrankmore

2012 Otto Thamm

2012 Marik Thomschke

2012 Gabriel Brendel

2013

2012

2013

2010 Theodor Bartlitz

2010 Mio Klinger

2010 Theodor Schoene

2010 Lennard MeiB3ner

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008 Hannes Niestroj

2009 Julius Jahnke

2008 Nikolas Mojzis

2008 Wilhelm Thamm

2009 Jonas Karpe

2009 Ole Piewek

2009 Andrei Pascaru
Fynn Bobsien

2007 Jannik Ellinger

2007 Luka Vasic

2006 Nick Steinfeldt
Georg Wesarg
Mark HéuBler

Jakob Schinke
Samuel Grinc

HSK
HSK
HBS

1995
2005
2006
2007
2007

2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2010
2010
2011

2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
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